3
M
otor Lead C
onnections
Specifications and Ordering Information for 1 kV 3M Motor Lead Connections
Product Number 5300 5301 5302 5303 5304 5311 5312 5313 5314
Cable Type
Each kit makes three splices

9
3
Ordering Information for
Motor Lead Replacement Kits
Product Number UPC (054007-) Replacement Tube
5321 44174 MLRT-21
5322 44175 MLRT-22
5323 44176 MLRT-23
5324 44177 MLRT-24
Motor lead replacement tubes are designed to allow
for re-use of 3M™ pigtail splicing kits 5320 series.
Each kit contains:
• A cold shrink tube